MATRICA KUPA
Szazhalombatta, Kiss Laszlé Sportuszoda 2023. november 04.

50 m n6i mell

6. versenyszam

2011 és id6ésebb

1. T6th Regina Kata 2008 Erdi Viz 0:34,53
2. Gy6ri Lizett 2009 Parafa UK 0:35,83
2. Béky Petra 2006 Lérinc ST 0:35,83
4, Detrich Luca 2008 Kaposv. SI 0:35,88
5. Otvos Korina 2008 Kaposv. SI 0:36,22
6. Erés Karolina 2011 NivoMed E. 0:36,29
7.  Balazs Laura 2010 Erdi Viz 0:37,16
8. Pintér Noémi Leila 2009 Budafdka XXII. SE 0:37,24
9. Benyo Julia 2008 Vasas SC 0:37,44
10. Jancsa Edua 2009 Bp.Honvéd 0:37,58
11. Nagy Szonja 2005 Szh VUK SE 0:37,89
12. Bock Kamilla 2008 Monori SE 0:38,02
13.  Klujber Hanna Napsugar 2011 NivoMed E. 0:39,15
14. Pongracz Emma Mirtill 2010 Bohdchal 0:39,30
15. Bossanyi Panni 2010 Bohdchal 0:39,34
16. Foéris Csenge Angyalka 2010 INVICTUS 0:39,55
17. Kristof Kyra Anna 2010 Bohochal 0:39,88
18. Czeglédi Emese 2011 INVICTUS 0:41,01
19. Séti Anna 2009 INVICTUS 0:41,44
20. Alt Kamilla Emma 2011 Bp.Honvéd 0:41,70
21. SétiLaura 2009 INVICTUS 0:41,93
22. Toéth Sarolta 2010 Bohdchal 0:42,00
23. Bossanyi Viktoria Kriszti 2011 Bohdchal 0:42,05
24.  Szilagyi Zsofia 2009 NivoMed E. 0:42,06
25. Hegediis Anna 2009 BudadrsiSC 0:42,75
26. Simon Julia 2011 Bohdchal 0:43,94
27. Graf Emese 2011 Bohdchal 0:46,08
28. Recski Maja 2011 Bp.Honvéd 0:50,16
2012
1 Dégi Csenge Timea 2012 Szh VUK SE 0:39,16
2. HegedUs Lilla 2012 BudadrsiSC 0:40,31
3. Konkoly Lilla Déra 2012 Aquaworm 0:41,19
4 Nyari Hanna 2012 BudadrsiSC 0:41,25
2013
1. Vincze Kata 2013 Kaposv. SI 0:44,36
2. Zseli Dorka 2013 Aquaworm 0:45,62
3. Peszleg Bianka 2013 Bohdchal 0:46,21
4., Flle Nora 2013 Szh VUK SE 0:48,83
5. Békeési Regina 2013 Bp.Honvéd 0:49,34
6. Homoki Leila 2013 UTE 0:49,50
7. Kanyasi Luca 2013 INVICTUS 0:50,89
8. Ferstek Vivien 2013 Kaposv. SI 0:51,6
9. Slemmer Nelly Lara 2013 Kaposv. SI 0:54,26
10. Téth-Gyérei Johanna 2013 Szh VUK SE 0:57,84
Kizarva

Nagy Csenge 2013 Kaposv. SI Egyéni 3
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MATRICA KUPA
Szazhalombatta, Kiss Laszlé Sportuszoda 2023. november 04.

50 m ndi mell

6. versenyszam

2014

1. Takacs Lilla Déra

2. Vago Alexandra

3. Zsunyi Dorottya

4, Ternyak Anna

5. Molnar Lora

6. Lukacs Zsofia

2015

1. Deszpod Szonja

2. K&szegi Dorina

3. Szabadhazi Laura
4, Majsai Eliz

5. Martins De Carvalho Anasz
6. Mészaros Miléna
2016 és fiatalabb

1. Kesztler Natasa Eva

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016

BudadrsiSC
KisPingvin
INVICTUS
Szh VUK SE
Szh VUK SE
Szh VUK SE

Bohochal
DKSE
Bohochal
DKSE

DKSE

Szh VUK SE

Szh VUK SE

0:48,58
0:50,83
0:50,94
0:52,84
0:58,00

1:13,7

0:49,76
0:50,09
0:50,32
0:51,77
0:51,82

0:59,6

1:03,10
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